
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 6/5240

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 7/4243

 3 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 1/0138

 4 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0120

 5 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540761 1/0194

 6 FORT KEMBLA 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2162

 7 JABIRU IZMIR 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0139

 8 WHITE SURPRISE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 1Y 5/4B. Smith 544201 1/0124

 9 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4114

 10 BELMONT ROSE Last start Country winner LIT, 14/08/2021, R10, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/1S. Lang 500384 5/3155

 11 DANA ALICE Last start Country winner LIT, 14/08/2021, R3, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Lang 530543 1/078

 12 MINI RIP Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0123

 13 KAREN'S WORD Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 531238 7/4144

 14 PABLO'S PRIDE Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4138

 15 MID POINT Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/4W. Bocquet 538957 2/0141

 16 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 6/3137

 17 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3135

 18 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0111

 19 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 4P 6Y 5M 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0106

 20 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521198 2/099

 21 POTENTE ROCKS Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Schwencke 498879 1/098

 22 DANA CHILL Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R9, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/094

 23 AQUA PANTHER Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/192

 24 KEEPING FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/187

 25 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/275

 26 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/172

 27 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 1/0138

 2 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0120

 3 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540761 1/0194

 4 FORT KEMBLA 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2162

 5 JABIRU IZMIR 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0139

 6 WHITE SURPRISE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 1Y 5/4B. Smith 544201 1/0124

 7 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4114

 8 BELMONT ROSE Last start Country winner LIT, 14/08/2021, R10, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/1S. Lang 500384 5/3155

 9 DANA ALICE Last start Country winner LIT, 14/08/2021, R3, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Lang 530543 1/078

 10 MINI RIP Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0123

 11 KAREN'S WORD Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 531238 7/4144

 12 PABLO'S PRIDE Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4138

 13 MID POINT Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/4W. Bocquet 538957 2/0141

 14 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 6/3137

 15 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3135

 16 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0111

 17 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 4P 6Y 5M 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0106

 18 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521198 2/099

 19 POTENTE ROCKS Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Schwencke 498879 1/098

 20 DANA CHILL Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R9, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/094

 21 AQUA PANTHER Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/192

 22 KEEPING FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/187

 23 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/275

 24 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/172

 25 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 4/3216

 2 ON PAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2210

 3 LEXICON Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/2L. Hand 530621 3/2183

 4 RAGIN' FINESSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Welsh 531993 2/1177

 5 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/1D. Breust 527177 4/3165

 6 FORT KEMBLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2162

 7 IGNATIOUS BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5159

 8 RAGIN' REIGN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Welsh 531994 7/0150

 9 GOOSE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3J. Roy 543233 2/1150

 10 NIPPY UNO Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4147

 11 BALT Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4147

 12 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1144

 13 JABIRU IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0139

 14 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 1/0138

 15 KAIQUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 6/3137

 16 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 5/4133

 17 MIRACLE OF LOVE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 3P 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/1111

 18 EMPEROR IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0111

 19 GOT A SCOOT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0106

 20 DANA JILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6Y 5M 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0106

 21 DAPH'S ECHO Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/3J. Fothergill 531315 4/1104

 22 HAWKE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3Y 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/0103

 23 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/098

 24 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/095

 25 KEEPING FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/187

 26 SENOR GURU 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/062

 27 SHE'S SILVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5Y 7Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/047
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0108

 2 HELLO BLOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 6P M/1G. Small 539114 0/098

 3 GO GO RINGO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/08/2021, R1, P

TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P

3P 3P M/1C. Ellis 540959 0/0123

 4 ONE LAST FINALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/07/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1W. Bocquet 531250 0/098

 5 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/094

 6 GO GO TOMMY First start M/1S. Ellis 540966 0/00

 7 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/064

 8 POT THE BLACK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/056

 9 SWING HIGH Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P M/1G. Small 535958 0/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A TRUMP Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Mcclelland 528422 9/5273

 2 GOT A GROUP 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6249

 3 LOGICAL CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 10/7267

 4 NIGEL'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 528267 9/8204

 5 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 20/14199

 6 PRECOAT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 508897 8/5141

 7 AURORA BLUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 6/5240

 8 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 7/4243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LURCH Last start winner TEM, 15/08/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 527425 1/0120

 2 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start placegetter TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 7C 5/3M. Finn 536626 2/1196

 3 WILD JULIA Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0177

 4 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0162

 5 SOUL SEARCHER Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4B. Smith 537870 2/0160

 6 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4A. Clare 520291 2/0144

 7 JABIRU IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0139

 8 SMOOTHER RODWAY Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0129

 9 NANA MANIA Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4B. Mcgovern 532353 1/0122

 10 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/095

 11 SHE'S EXQUISITE Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4P. Sims 541241 1/092

 12 EXTREME HEAT Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 523916 1/072

 13 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R3, P 8P 5Y 7Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/047

 14 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0100

 15 POT THE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2G. Mills 527557 14/12249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A GROUP 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6249

 2 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 6/5276

 3 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 20/14199

 4 PRECOAT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 508897 8/5141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0108

 2 GO GO TANGLES Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1S. Ellis 540518 0/083

 3 EMA'S ONE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1L. Robinson 537221 0/068

 4 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/094

 5 MAYFAIR'S DREAM First start M/1G. Small 544590 0/00

 6 BLUE GHOST Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1B. Williams 539018 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FORT KEMBLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2162

 2 GOT A SCOOT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0106

 3 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS US Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 2/1/2P. Sims 533845 8/6273

 2 RAGIN' REIGN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/2D. Welsh 531994 7/6150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/1M. Wallace 520027 9/5240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 August 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start winner TEM, 15/08/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 1Y 5/3B. Smith 540064 3/1145

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2G. Mills 527553 7/2243

 3 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/062
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